
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE 

LHMC &  SSK HOSPITAL 

 

OPD DAYS  

UNIT OPD DAYS HEAD OF UNIT FACULTY 

UNIT -I All MONDAY;  
1st, 3rd & 5th FRIDAY. 

DR. S K JAIN  DR. MADHUR YADAV 
DR. RAMESH AGARWAL 
DR. RITIKA SUD 
DR. RATI SINGH 
 

UNIT -II All TUESDAY; 
2st &4rd FRIDAY. 

DR. ANIL GURTOO DR.NEETA BHARDWAJ 
DR.GHANSHYAM PANGTEY 
DR. VIVEK SUMAN 
DR. SHEIKH YASIR ISLAM 
 

UNIT -III All WEDNESDAY; 
 1st, 3rd & 5th SATURDAY. 

DR. APARNA 
AGGARWAL 

DR.DEBASHISH CHOWDHARY 
DR. ANUPAM PRAKASH 
DR. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 
 

UNIT -IV All THURSDAY; 
2st &4rd SATURDAY. 

DR. R K DHAMIJA DR. L H GHOTEKAR 
DR. SHUBHALAXMI MARGEKAR 
DR. PRIYA BANSAL 
 

UNIT –V (RML) All WEDNESDAY DR. S K SHARMA DR. ANURAG  ROHATGI 
DR. SANJAY SINGH 

UNIT –VI (RML) All SATURDAY DR. ATUL GOEL DR. MOTILAL NEGI 
DR. PARAS KATHURIA 

 

 

  



DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE 

LHMC &  SSK HOSPITAL 

 

SPECIAL CLINICS , 2 PM TO 4 PM 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

NEUROLOGY 

 

DR. R K DHAMIJA 

DR. L H GHOTEKAR 

DR. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

DR. SHEIKH YASIR ISLAM 

CARDIOLOGY 

 

DR. MADHUR YADAV 

DR.NEETA BHARDWAJ 

DR. ANUPAM PRAKASH 

DR. VIVEK SUMAN 

 

RHEUMATOLOGY 

 

DR.GHANSHYAM PANGTEY 

DR. PRIYA BANSAL 

DR. RATI SINGH 

 

ENDOCRINILOGY 

 

DR. S K JAIN 

DR.DEBASHISH 

CHOWDHARY 

DR. RAMESH 

AGARWAL 

DR. PRIYA BANSAL 

NEPHROLOGY 

 

DR. L H GHOTEKAR 

DR. ANUPAM PRAKASH 

DR. SHEIKH YASIR ISLAM 

DR. RATI SINGH 

GASTEROENTEROLOGY 

 

DR. APARNA AGGARWAL 

DR.DEBASHISH CHOWDHARY 

DR. PRIYA BANSAL 

 

 

CHEST & PULMONARY 

 

DR.DEBASHISH CHOWDHARY 

DR.GHANSHYAM PANGTEY 

DR. L H GHOTEKAR 

DR. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

 

DIABETES 

 

DR. S K JAIN 

DR. ANUPAM PRAKASH 

DR. RAMESH AGARWAL 

DR. VIVEK SUMAN 

DR. SHUBHALAXMI 

MARGEKAR 

 

HEMATOLOGY 

 

DR.NEETA BHARDWAJ 

DR. RITIKA SUD 

DR. RATI SINGH 

 

 

 

OBESITY 

 

DR. S K JAIN 

DR. MADHUR YADAV 

DR. RITIKA SUD 

DR. SHUBHALAXMI 

MARGEKAR 

 

 

 PSYCHOGERIATRICS 

 

DR. S K JAIN 

DR. ANIL GURTOO 

   

 


